internet services. 

Accordingly, the combined monthly rate will amount to $2 ,575.00 per month from June 1, 2025 
through July 31 , 2025, and $2,201.63 per month from August 1, 2025 through May 31 , 2026. 

IV. CONTRACT AMOUNT: 

The contract amount shall not exceed Twenty Seven Thousand, One Hundred Sixty-Six Dollars 
and Thirty Cents ($27,166.30) for the term. 

V. PAYMENT FOR SERVICES: 

TFS will pay to Agrilife the monthly amounts specified in Section Ill. above based on space 
utilized. 

TFS shall pay for services received from appropriation items or accounts of TFS from which like 
expenditures would normally be paid, based upon special vouchers drawn by TFS, or through